June 5, 2014

Trade Name

BON APPETIT MOBILE BISTRO

BUMPER CROP

BURGER
CHEESE LOUISE

CHUBURGER BONEWAGON

COMIDA

DESSERT STAND, THE

GO PURPLE BUS
HEIRLOOM

IZOTE 100% LATIN FOOD

MAUI SHAVE ICE, LLC

ROLLINGREENS
SEBS (MOBILE)

SESAME SEED, THE

STREET FRITES

SUBURBAN WIENER

SWEET COW

TASTERIE TRUCK, THE

THE SCHOOL FOOD PROJECT

THE WHEEL & WHISK

TOP OF THE HILL GRILL WEST

City of Boulder, Colorado

Miscellaneous Licenses Issued

Location

City of Boulder;w. owner
permission & in allowed
zones

City of Boulder;allowable

zones & w.owner's
permission

City of Boulder; in allowable
zones w/owner's permission

City of Boulder; allowed

zones & w. owner permission

City of Boulder; allowed
zones & w. owner's
permission

City of Boulder; allowed

zones & w. owner permission

City of Boulder, allowed
zones & w. owner's
permission

City of Boulder; allowed

zones & w. owner permission

City of Boulder; allowed

zones & w. owner permission

City of Boulder; allowed
zones & w/ owner's
permission

City of Boulder; allowed
zones & w/owner's
permission

City of Boulder; allowed

zones & w. owner permission

City of Boulder; Allowed

zones & w. owner permission

City of Boulder: allowed
zones and w. owner
permission

City of Boulder; allowed
zones & w/ owner's
permission

City of Boulder: allowed

zones & w/owner's
permission

City of Boulder; in allowed
zones w. owner's permission

City of Boulder; allowable
zones & w.owner's
permission

Casey Middle School
Production Kitchen, 1301
High St, Boulder 80304

City of Boulder, in allowed

zones & w/owner's
permission

Applicant

Django Inc¢.

Bumper Crop LLC

Burger Radio Ltd.
Wildman, Inc.

Chub Burger, LLC

Comida, LLC

The Dessert Stand

Go Purple Bus, LLC
Heirloom, LLG

Izote LLC

JEL SHAVE ICE, LLC

Rollingreens, LLC
Seb's, LLC

The Sesame Seed, LLC

Street Frites LLC

Suburban Wiener

Moolicious LLC

Tasterie LLC, The

License Type

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle
Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle
Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle
Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Mobile Food Vehicle

Boulder Valley School District Mobile Food Vehicle

Three Worn Keys, LLC

Mobile Food Vehicle

Number

13-0006

13-0021

13-0030

12-0024

13-0028

11-0013

13-0024

12-0008

11-0014

14-0003

14-0007

11-0012

12-0012

12-0017

14-0006

14-0005

13-0007

11-0010

14-0008

13-0029

Page 1 of 2

Exp Date
12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014
12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014
12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014
12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

City of Boulder; allowed
zones & w. owner permission

Top of the Hill Grill West Mobile Food Vehicle 11-0009 12/31/2014

Lic Type = 'Mobile Food Vehicle', Expires Date >= 12/31/2014, Expires Date <= 12/31/2014, All Active Licenses
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Miscellaneous Licenses Issued

Trade Name Location Applicant License Type Number Exp Date
VERDE FOOD TRUCK City of Boulder, allowed Mijo's Inc. Mobile Food Vehicle 12-0006 12/31/2014
zones & w/owner's
permission
WAFFLE CAKES City of Boulder; allowed Waffle Cakes, LLC Mobile Food Vehicle 13-0001 12/31/2014
zones and w. owner
permission
23 Licenses

Lic Type = 'Mobile Food Vehicle', Expires Date >= 12/31/2014, Expires Date <= 12/31/2014, All Active Licenses



